15 Brownridge Rd. Unit 6, Halton Hills, ON L7G 0C6 • 905.487.8192 • 1. 877.LED .2DAY • SGiLighting.com
SP
EC
IFIC
A
TIO
N
d d  /  m m  /  y y y y

Date: ______________________________Qty: __________
LED Washer • 18 Watt LP05 18 LED
Part Number Configuration – WASH-18W-LP05L18-ov-fin-ba-lc
Category Family Operating Voltage
(ov)
Finish
(fin)
Beam Angle
(ba)
Light Colour
(lc)
WASH 18W LP05 L18 24VDC WHT White
BLK Black
SIL Silver
12° *
45°
80° *
2700K IW
3000K WW
4000K NW
5000K CW
RGB
R * G *
B * A *
Operating Voltage (ov) 24V DC
Finish (fin) WHT White SIL Silver
BLK Black
Beam Angle (ba)
Degrees
45° 12° * 80° *
Light Colour (lc)
Correlated Colour Temperature
(CCT)
2700K Incandescent White
3000K Warm White
4000K Neutral White
5000K Cool White
RGB Colour Changing
Specify Kelvin (K) for other CCTs *
R Red * G Green * B Blue * A Amber *
Light Output
Lumens
3000K 960
4000K 1066
5000K 1173
IP Rating IP65
Dimension
Width, Height, Length
W 2.20” 56 mm
H 4.29” 109 mm with bracket
L 19” 482 mm
Housing Aluminum Alloy
Watts 18W